
Volume Price per share Total consideration Date and time

41                  132,0000            5 412,00                          20220919 11:39:27.461284 20220919 09:39:27.461284 +0000 

250                132,0000            33 000,00                        20220919 11:39:27.461284 20220919 09:39:27.461284 +0000 

459                132,0000            60 588,00                        20220919 12:02:31.067076 20220919 10:02:31.067076 +0000 

250                132,0000            33 000,00                        20220919 12:02:31.067076 20220919 10:02:31.067076 +0000 

17                  131,8000            2 240,60                          20220919 14:58:20.484000 20220919 13:58:20.484000 +0100s

200                131,2000            26 240,00                        20220919 14:58:38.990000 20220919 13:58:38.990000 +0100s

3                    131,2000            393,60                              20220919 14:58:43.990000 20220919 13:58:43.990000 +0100s

66                  133,0000            8 778,00                          20220919 16:19:30.563000 20220919 15:19:30.563000 +0100s

333                133,0000            44 289,00                        20220919 16:19:30.563000 20220919 15:19:30.563000 +0100s

8                    133,0000            1 064,00                          20220920 09:51:04.342783 20220920 07:51:04.342783 +0000 

134                133,0000            17 822,00                        20220920 10:00:50.551544 20220920 08:00:50.551544 +0000 

32                  134,8000            4 313,60                          20220920 15:05:00.845000 20220920 13:05:00.845000 +0100s

40                  134,8000            5 392,00                          20220920 15:05:00.894000 20220920 13:05:00.894000 +0100s

270                135,0000            36 450,00                        20220920 15:15:23.697000 20220920 13:15:23.697000 +0100s

40                  134,6000            5 384,00                          20220920 15:15:23.697000 20220920 13:15:23.697000 +0100s

12                  135,0000            1 620,00                          20220920 15:15:24.200000 20220920 13:15:24.200000 +0100s

664                135,6000            90 038,40                        20220920 15:23:39.400000 20220920 13:23:39.400000 +0100s

630                136,0000            85 680,00                        20220920 15:45:39.300000 20220920 13:45:39.300000 +0100s

470                136,0000            63 920,00                        20220920 15:45:39.300000 20220920 13:45:39.300000 +0100s

1 032            136,0000            140 352,00                      20220920 15:43:09.428567 20220920 13:43:09.428567 +0000 

218                136,0000            29 648,00                        20220920 15:43:09.428567 20220920 13:43:09.428567 +0000 

65                  135,8000            8 827,00                          20220920 16:08:05.854802 20220920 14:08:05.854802 +0000 

98                  135,8000            13 308,40                        20220920 16:08:05.873660 20220920 14:08:05.873660 +0000 

57                  135,8000            7 740,60                          20220920 16:08:05.873713 20220920 14:08:05.873713 +0000 

30                  136,0000            4 080,00                          20220920 16:08:09.914670 20220920 14:08:09.914670 +0000 

800                134,0000            107 200,00                      20220921 09:20:51.056908 20220921 07:20:51.056908 +0000 

200                134,0000            26 800,00                        20220921 09:20:51.056908 20220921 07:20:51.056908 +0000 

757                137,0000            103 709,00                      20220921 15:50:03.202131 20220921 13:50:03.202131 +0000 

20                  136,8000            2 736,00                          20220921 15:50:03.202131 20220921 13:50:03.202131 +0000 

161                137,0000            22 057,00                        20220921 15:50:10.018744 20220921 13:50:10.018744 +0000 

98                  137,0000            13 426,00                        20220921 15:50:15.018805 20220921 13:50:15.018805 +0000 

222                137,0000            30 414,00                        20220921 15:50:20.018823 20220921 13:50:20.018823 +0000 

374                137,6000            51 462,40                        20220921 16:01:10.240013 20220921 14:01:10.240013 +0000 

37                  138,2000            5 113,40                          20220921 16:10:50.773896 20220921 14:10:50.773896 +0000 

1                    138,2000            138,20                              20220921 16:10:50.773896 20220921 14:10:50.773896 +0000 

873                139,0000            121 347,00                      20220921 16:10:59.075168 20220921 14:10:59.075168 +0000 

157                138,6000            21 760,20                        20220921 16:10:59.075168 20220921 14:10:59.075168 +0000 

500                136,0000            68 000,00                        20220922 11:17:37.163751 20220922 09:17:37.163751 +0000 

11                  136,0000            1 496,00                          20220922 11:17:37.163751 20220922 09:17:37.163751 +0000 

101                136,0000            13 736,00                        20220922 12:03:19.572589 20220922 10:03:19.572589 +0000 

160                136,0000            21 760,00                        20220922 14:31:45.489570 20220922 12:31:45.489570 +0000 

1                    136,0000            136,00                              20220922 16:25:15.920873 20220922 14:25:15.920873 +0000 

100                134,0000            13 400,00                        20220923 10:32:44.491709 20220923 08:32:44.491709 +0000 
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500                134,0000            67 000,00                        20220923 10:50:07.511645 20220923 08:50:07.511645 +0000 

99                  134,0000            13 266,00                        20220923 10:50:07.511645 20220923 08:50:07.511645 +0000 

350                135,0000            47 250,00                        20220923 14:12:24.332914 20220923 12:12:24.332914 +0000 

2 851            135,0000            384 885,00                      20220923 14:27:00.194983 20220923 12:27:00.194983 +0000 

1 000            134,8000            134 800,00                      20220926 10:30:13.069000 20220926 08:30:13.069000 +0100s

350                134,0000            46 900,00                        20220926 10:21:33.395058 20220926 08:21:33.395058 +0000 

557                134,0000            74 638,00                        20220926 10:24:04.721808 20220926 08:24:04.721808 +0000 

93                  134,0000            12 462,00                        20220926 10:28:18.454131 20220926 08:28:18.454131 +0000 

25                  131,6000            3 290,00                          20220926 13:24:00.366806 20220926 11:24:00.366806 +0000 

20                  131,8000            2 636,00                          20220926 15:29:51.225718 20220926 13:29:51.225718 +0000 

1 188            131,8000            156 578,40                      20220926 16:19:45.498877 20220926 14:19:45.498877 +0000 

2                    131,8000            263,60                              20220926 17:19:45.536029 20220926 15:19:45.536029 +0100s

21                  131,8000            2 767,80                          20220926 16:19:55.442261 20220926 14:19:55.442261 +0000 

79                  132,0000            10 428,00                        20220927 09:19:37.922764 20220927 07:19:37.922764 +0000 

2 021            134,0000            270 814,00                      20220927 10:25:10.966903 20220927 08:25:10.966903 +0000 

100                133,0000            13 300,00                        20220927 12:19:55.332000 20220927 10:19:55.332000 +0100s

6                    133,0000            798,00                              20220927 12:19:55.383000 20220927 10:19:55.383000 +0100s

44                  132,0000            5 808,00                          20220927 14:23:05.529315 20220927 12:23:05.529315 +0000 

1 000            130,0000            130 000,00                      20220928 09:41:33.791058 20220928 07:41:33.791058 +0000 

420                131,6000            55 272,00                        20220928 12:15:54.010511 20220928 10:15:54.010511 +0000 

580                131,6000            76 328,00                        20220928 13:47:03.913298 20220928 11:47:03.913298 +0000 

326                130,0000            42 380,00                        20220929 10:43:30.958367 20220929 08:43:30.958367 +0000 

11                  130,2000            1 432,20                          20220929 12:33:16.613943 20220929 10:33:16.613943 +0000 

1 000            130,2000            130 200,00                      20220929 12:53:57.300810 20220929 10:53:57.300810 +0000 

124                130,2000            16 144,80                        20220929 12:54:09.731428 20220929 10:54:09.731428 +0000 

39                  130,2000            5 077,80                          20220929 12:54:38.473099 20220929 10:54:38.473099 +0000 

483                130,2000            62 886,60                        20220929 16:11:17.477000 20220929 14:11:17.477000 +0100s

767                130,2000            99 863,40                        20220929 16:11:17.477000 20220929 14:11:17.477000 +0100s

77                  130,0000            10 010,00                        20220929 15:41:20.172535 20220929 13:41:20.172535 +0000 

73                  130,0000            9 490,00                          20220929 15:44:40.183887 20220929 13:44:40.183887 +0000 

78                  129,2000            10 077,60                        20220929 16:01:41.135896 20220929 14:01:41.135896 +0000 

22                  129,2000            2 842,40                          20220929 16:04:53.321878 20220929 14:04:53.321878 +0000 

770                128,2000            98 714,00                        20220929 16:18:34.402450 20220929 14:18:34.402450 +0000 

79                  128,2000            10 127,80                        20220929 16:19:52.427473 20220929 14:19:52.427473 +0000 

1                    128,2000            128,20                              20220929 16:19:58.536881 20220929 14:19:58.536881 +0000 

50                  128,0000            6 400,00                          20220929 16:25:03.418100 20220929 14:25:03.418100 +0000 

63                  129,8000            8 177,40                          20220930 11:53:48.845854 20220930 09:53:48.845854 +0000 

865                130,4000            112 796,00                      20220930 16:56:35.200000 20220930 14:56:35.200000 +0100s

93                  130,4000            12 127,20                        20220930 16:56:35.200000 20220930 14:56:35.200000 +0100s

453                132,0000            59 796,00                        20220930 16:00:36.100960 20220930 14:00:36.100960 +0000 

2 526            132,2000            333 937,20                      20220930 17:11:19.635000 20220930 15:11:19.635000 +0100s

67                  132,0000            8 844,00                          20221003 10:29:26.186000 20221003 08:29:26.186000 +0100s

37                  132,0000            4 884,00                          20221003 10:29:26.186000 20221003 08:29:26.186000 +0100s

250                132,0000            33 000,00                        20221003 10:29:26.230000 20221003 08:29:26.230000 +0100s

250                132,0000            33 000,00                        20221003 10:29:31.230000 20221003 08:29:31.230000 +0100s

63                  131,0000            8 253,00                          20221003 11:22:29.957254 20221003 09:22:29.957254 +0000 

552                131,0000            72 312,00                        20221003 11:22:30.131181 20221003 09:22:30.131181 +0000 



174                131,0000            22 794,00                        20221003 13:49:12.536323 20221003 11:49:12.536323 +0000 

76                  131,0000            9 956,00                          20221003 15:10:56.910085 20221003 13:10:56.910085 +0000 

30                  131,0000            3 930,00                          20221003 15:26:55.107788 20221003 13:26:55.107788 +0000 

215                131,0000            28 165,00                        20221003 15:33:15.704428 20221003 13:33:15.704428 +0000 

573                133,8000            76 667,40                        20221004 11:34:31.011000 20221004 09:34:31.011000 +0100s

49                  133,8000            6 556,20                          20221004 11:34:31.011000 20221004 09:34:31.011000 +0100s

147                133,8000            19 668,60                        20221004 11:34:42.471000 20221004 09:34:42.471000 +0100s

69                  133,8000            9 232,20                          20221004 11:35:04.894000 20221004 09:35:04.894000 +0100s

59                  133,8000            7 894,20                          20221004 11:35:20.401000 20221004 09:35:20.401000 +0100s

47                  133,8000            6 288,60                          20221004 11:07:31.030452 20221004 09:07:31.030452 +0000 

670                133,8000            89 646,00                        20221004 11:29:22.469775 20221004 09:29:22.469775 +0000 

550                133,8000            73 590,00                        20221004 11:42:03.085428 20221004 09:42:03.085428 +0000 

1 336            133,8000            178 756,80                      20221004 12:22:18.707435 20221004 10:22:18.707435 +0000 

500                133,6000            66 800,00                        20221004 13:29:57.734000 20221004 11:29:57.734000 +0100s

49                  131,0000            6 419,00                          20221005 10:08:14.236782 20221005 08:08:14.236782 +0000 

63                  131,0000            8 253,00                          20221005 10:51:01.234311 20221005 08:51:01.234311 +0000 

63                  131,0000            8 253,00                          20221005 11:29:18.234259 20221005 09:29:18.234259 +0000 

63                  131,0000            8 253,00                          20221005 12:07:35.233187 20221005 10:07:35.233187 +0000 

63                  131,0000            8 253,00                          20221005 12:45:52.233915 20221005 10:45:52.233915 +0000 

63                  131,0000            8 253,00                          20221005 13:24:09.233617 20221005 11:24:09.233617 +0000 

29                  131,0000            3 799,00                          20221005 13:59:47.252219 20221005 11:59:47.252219 +0000 

3 507            133,6000            468 535,20                      20221005 16:29:09.235806 20221005 14:29:09.235806 +0000 

2 000            133,6000            267 200,00                      20221006 11:53:37.808000 20221006 09:53:37.808000 +0100s

200                131,0000            26 200,00                        20221006 12:36:08.995890 20221006 10:36:08.995890 +0000 

220                132,3000            29 106,00                        20221006 16:16:08.558000 20221006 14:16:08.558000 +0100s

1 480            133,6000            197 728,00                      20221006 16:00:13.207604 20221006 14:00:13.207604 +0000 

60                  132,0000            7 920,00                          20221007 09:25:09.083816 20221007 07:25:09.083816 +0000 

4 040            134,0000            541 360,00                      20221007 16:32:33.196190 20221007 15:32:33.196190 +0100s

50                  133,4000            6 670,00                          20221010 08:45:39.791459 20221010 07:45:39.791459 +0000 

70                  133,4000            9 338,00                          20221010 09:32:10.213134 20221010 08:32:10.213134 +0000 

325                133,4000            43 355,00                        20221010 10:02:29.666268 20221010 09:02:29.666268 +0000 

22                  134,0000            2 948,00                          20221010 10:14:04.174235 20221010 09:14:04.174235 +0000 

439                134,0000            58 826,00                        20221010 10:14:04.174235 20221010 09:14:04.174235 +0000 

65                  134,0000            8 710,00                          20221010 10:14:04.174235 20221010 09:14:04.174235 +0000 

73                  134,0000            9 782,00                          20221010 10:14:04.174235 20221010 09:14:04.174235 +0000 

401                134,0000            53 734,00                        20221010 10:14:04.174235 20221010 09:14:04.174235 +0000 

55                  133,4000            7 337,00                          20221010 10:34:27.778979 20221010 09:34:27.778979 +0000 

48                  133,8000            6 422,40                          20221010 14:28:05.978831 20221010 13:28:05.978831 +0000 

50                  133,6000            6 680,00                          20221010 15:08:18.689533 20221010 14:08:18.689533 +0000 

269                133,6000            35 938,40                        20221010 16:08:38.209092 20221010 15:08:38.209092 +0100s

1 933            133,6000            258 248,80                      20221010 16:08:38.216830 20221010 14:08:38.216830 +0000 

20                  132,4000            2 648,00                          20221011 09:43:46.458000 20221011 08:43:46.458000 +0100s

770                132,0000            101 640,00                      20221012 09:39:26.151734 20221012 07:39:26.151734 +0000 

81                  132,0000            10 692,00                        20221012 09:39:26.152569 20221012 07:39:26.152569 +0000 

100                133,0000            13 300,00                        20221012 11:52:32.986168 20221012 10:52:32.986168 +0000 

48                  133,0000            6 384,00                          20221012 11:52:32.986168 20221012 10:52:32.986168 +0000 

226                133,0000            30 058,00                        20221012 11:52:32.986168 20221012 10:52:32.986168 +0000 



132                133,0000            17 556,00                        20221012 12:59:51.576906 20221012 11:59:51.576906 +0000 

1 743            133,0000            231 819,00                      20221012 13:09:35.784078 20221012 12:09:35.784078 +0000 

500                131,8000            65 900,00                        20221012 16:09:25.281000 20221012 15:09:25.281000 +0100s

2 700            130,0000            351 000,00                      20221013 11:24:08.937324 20221013 09:24:08.937324 +0000 

500                129,6000            64 800,00                        20221013 11:24:17.331000 20221013 10:24:17.331000 +0100s

500                130,0000            65 000,00                        20221013 16:02:18.337675 20221013 14:02:18.337675 +0000 

3 400            130,0000            442 000,00                      20221014 10:06:04.687357 20221014 08:06:04.687357 +0000 

57                  129,4000            7 375,80                          20221014 14:17:41.603195 20221014 12:17:41.603195 +0000 

443                129,4000            57 324,20                        20221014 14:17:53.069136 20221014 12:17:53.069136 +0000 

50                  129,8000            6 490,00                          20221014 16:11:59.797615 20221014 14:11:59.797615 +0000 

50                  129,8000            6 490,00                          20221014 16:12:07.692223 20221014 14:12:07.692223 +0000 

272                130,0000            35 360,00                        20221014 16:12:07.715046 20221014 14:12:07.715046 +0000 

128                129,8000            16 614,40                        20221014 16:12:07.715046 20221014 14:12:07.715046 +0000 

3 000            130,0000            390 000,00                      20221017 09:16:13.891178 20221017 07:16:13.891178 +0000 

300                129,6000            38 880,00                        20221017 09:16:17.090801 20221017 07:16:17.090801 +0000 

95                  129,0000            12 255,00                        20221017 09:25:20.659936 20221017 07:25:20.659936 +0000 

50                  129,0000            6 450,00                          20221017 11:20:45.740730 20221017 09:20:45.740730 +0000 

55                  129,0000            7 095,00                          20221017 15:02:31.853426 20221017 13:02:31.853426 +0000 

123                130,0000            15 990,00                        20221017 16:01:48.154571 20221017 14:01:48.154571 +0000 

600                130,0000            78 000,00                        20221017 16:01:48.154571 20221017 14:01:48.154571 +0000 

77                  130,0000            10 010,00                        20221017 16:01:48.154571 20221017 14:01:48.154571 +0000 


